MRKTG

| Utery 14:55 — 15:40 J15 |

Tyden

=

N

w

A
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~
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©

Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

BERGMANN Michal

BUDINSKA Leona

CEREN Jaroslav

D'AMBROSIO Francesco

HORACEK Jonas

KARL Jakub

KASIK Lukas

KUCEROVA Markéta

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

KUKHARAVA Hanna

-
©

KURKOVA Gabriela

(=Y
[

. |LINEK Regina

=
N

.|NAGORNYAK Mariya

=
w

.|NALEVKA Jan

[y
N

.INGUYEN Tiep Khac

=
ol

.|PAZDERKA Pfemysl|

=
o))

.| PETEROVA Zderika

=
\l

.| PINKOVA Barbora

=
[09]

.|PROUZA Michal

19.

STORKOVA Monika

- ucast
. neucast

26.09.

03.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

01.11.

08.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.




MRKTG

| Utery 15:45 — 16:30 J15 |

Tyden

=

N

w

A
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Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

ANTOSOVA Anna

GLABAZNA Petr

JANSA Daniel

KRIEGLER Michal

KROULIKOVA Zuzana

LIBICH Jaroslav

LUDVIK Jan

MACEK Vojtéch

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

MARAS Milan

-
©

MEIER Dominik

(=Y
[

.|OBST Martin

=
N

.| PIVONKA Jifi

=
w

.| PROKS Michael

[y
N

.|ROZSYPALOVA Natdlie

=
ol

.| RIPA JiFi

=
o))

.| SEDLACEK Filip

=
\l

.| SKOKAN Vojtéch

=
[09]

.| SLADECEK Michal

19.

VICHOVA Daniel

- ucast
. neucast

26.09.

03.10.

10.10.

17.10.

24.10.

31.10.

07.11.

14.11.

21.11.

28.11.




MRKTG

|Utery 16:35 — 17:20 J15 |

Tyden

=
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Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

CVEJN Radek

DANHEL Karel

DONAT Ondfrej

FRYBOVA Markéta

CHMELIK Jan

JANKOVIC Juraj

MALA Kristyna

MARTINKOVA Barbora

©l o | N | s w N

NEFE Martin

-
©

NOVOTNA Jana

(=Y
[

.|NYVLT Daniel

=
N

.|ROUSEK Filip

=
w

.| SOCHOROVA Eva

[y
N

.| SRSNOVA Karolina

=
ol

.| SKLIBOVA Vendula

=
o))

.| SKRANKA Radek

17.

VESELA Andrea

- ucast
. neucast

26.09.

03.10.

10.10.

17.10.

24.10.

31.10.

07.11.

14.11.

21.11.

28.11.




MRKTG

| Stfeda 9:55 — 10:40 J6 |

Tyden

=

N

w

A
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~
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©

Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

DIVIS Pavel

DUSKOVA Lenka

DVORAKOVA Michaela

FARKAS Eduard

FECKOVA Nikola

GREGOROVA Katefina

HAASOVA Martina

HALOVA Lucie

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

HANUSOVA Markéta

-
©

HAVLICKOVA Jana

(=Y
[

.|HUBACEK Jan

=
N

.|LAVICKA Adéla

=
w

.|LEDVINKOVA Renata

[y
N

.|MINAROVA Markéta

=
ol

.|NEMEC Tadeas

=
o))

.|NEUMANNOVA Pavla

=
\l

.| OUBRECHTOVA Martina

=
[09]

.|PETRU Dominik

=
©

.| SADKOVA Martina

20.

SKAPIK Jakub

- ucast
. neucast

27.09.

04.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

01.11.

08.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.




MRKTG

| Stfeda 10:45 — 11:30 J6 |

Tyden

=

N

w

A
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~
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©

Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

BROZOVA Katefina

GROSSER Vojtéch

ILLNER David

KLIMA Roman

KOTFALDOVA Monika

KRAUSOVA Petra

KULBOVA Aneta

MURON David

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

RYSULA Jan

-
©

SEINER Jan

(=Y
[

.| STEHNO Richard

=
N

.| TRAN Dat Quoc

=
w

.| TROJAN Petr

[y
N

.| VEINFURTER Jifi

=
ol

.| VYSEHRAD Lukas

16.

WERNER Daniel

- ucast
. neucast

27.09.

04.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

01.11.

08.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.




MRKTG

| Stfeda 11:35 — 12:20 J6 |

Tyden
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©

Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

BARTOS Lukas

CAP Patrik

DLASK Jaroslav

DUFEK Lukas

HAVRDOVA Katefina

HUBALEK Daniel

HYKS Adam

JANATA Michal

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

KREJCA Jan

-
©

KUBISTOVA Andrea

(=Y
[

.|MACH Jan

=
N

.|MOHYLCAKOVA Zuzana

=
w

.| MOLIKOVA Sara

[y
N

.|ROMPORTLOVA Nikola

=
ol

.| SEVERA Jifi

=
o))

.| SCHMOCKOVA Gabriela

=
\l

.| URBANIK Patrik

=
[09]

.| VANEK Martin

=
©

.|VLEEK Tomas

20.

VOJTOVA Klara

- ucast
. neucast

27.09.

04.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

01.11.

08.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.




MRKTG

| Stfeda 12:25 — 13:10 J6 |

Tyden
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Poradi

Pfijmeni a jméno

APPLOVA Sabina

CERNY Michal

ERBENOVA Anna

HEINRICH Filip

CHALUPNY Patrik

JECHA Martin

JURIKOVA Michaela

MATOULEK Marek

Ol Nl ||~ w|DNP

MLATECKOVA Nikola

-
©

OLEJAK Marek

(=Y
[

.|REMESOVA Vlasta

=
N

.| ROSENBERGOVA Katefina

=
w

.| SMOLA Patrik

[y
N

.| VASATA Matsgj

15.

VLASAKOVA Veronika

- ucast
. neucast

27.09.

04.10.

11.10.

18.10.

25.10.

01.11.

08.11.

15.11.

22.11.

29.11.




